SCHEDULE - KRAKEN

Date

May 06, 23
May 13, 23
May 27, 23
Jun 03, 23
Jun 10, 23
Jun 17, 23
Jun 24, 23
Jul 22, 23

Jul 23, 23

Aug 12, 23

spring 2023 / UNDER 12 - BORN IN 2011-2012-2013-2014

S
0
2
4
2

N =

Home
KRAKEN
OILERS
STARS
KRAKEN
RED WINGS
KRAKEN
RED WINGS
KRAKEN
KRAKEN
KRAKEN

Visitor
STARS
KRAKEN
KRAKEN
OILERS
KRAKEN
OILERS
KRAKEN
RED WINGS
STARS
OILERS

SO

Time

7:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
2:00 pm
6:00 pm

Location

KEW GARDENS
KEW GARDENS
KEW GARDENS
KEW GARDENS
KEW GARDENS
KEW GARDENS
KEW GARDENS
KEW GARDENS
KEW GARDENS

KEW GARDENS



